
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-515

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Special Topics in Electronics  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical foundations of information security  Pudovkina M.A.  T-201
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Internet architecture  Melnikov D.A.  K-414
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Cybersecurity of Nuclear Industry  Ivanenko V.G.  K-411
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Operating Systems (UNIX)  Vavrenyuk A.B., Makarov V.V.  V-204v
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to information security  Melnikov D.A.  T-314
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Organizational and Legal Support of Information Security  Melnikov D.A.

 T-214
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the theory of information warfare  Melnikov D.A.  T-314
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)  Veligura A.N.

 T-314
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technological Information Security  Gavdan G.P.  T-214
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Algebraic methods in information security  Pudovkina M.A.  T-101
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Opt Selected chapters on discrete mathematics  Pudovkina M.A.  T-101

Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)
 Veligura A.N.  V-409

Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Algebraic methods in information security  Pudovkina M.A.  T-107
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Special Topics in Electronics  Lavrentiev N.P.  T-100b
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical foundations of information security  Pudovkina M.A.  T-101
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  V-418


